
     103 Bahnhof/ZOB-Förderzentrum

Schmid Faszinatour GmbH & Co. KG, Dachelhofer Str. 90, 92421 Schwandorf

è      103 Förderzentrum-Bahnhof/ZOB

Schmid Faszinatour GmbH & Co. KG, Dachelhofer Str. 90, 92421 Schwandorf
Tel.: 09431/74570

Verkehrsbeschränkung 

und Anmerkungen 

 Ettmannsdorf, Förderzentrum

 Bahnhof/ZOB

Montag-Freitag

1 1

11:55 12:45

12:00 12:48

1 =nur an Schultagen

ç

Tel.: 09431/74570

Verkehrsbeschränkung 

und Anmerkungen 

 Bahnhof/ZOB

 Lindenschule

 Herbst-/Industriestr./Kolping

 Libourne-Allee/Hochrain

 Ettmannsdorf, Förderzentrum

Mo-Fr

1

 7:35

 7:39

 7:40

 7:42

 7:45

1 =nur an Schultagen


