

→ 103 Bahnhof/ZOB-Förderzentrum

Schmid Faszinatour GmbH & Co. KG, Dachelhofer Str. 90, 92421 Schwandorf
Tel.: 09431/74570

Verkehrsbeschränkung und Anmerkungen	Mo-Fr
	1
Bahnhof/ZOB	7:35
Lindenschule	7:39
Herbst-/Industriestr./Kolping	7:40
Libourne-Allee/Hochrain	7:42
Ettmannsdorf, Förderzentrum	7:45

1 =nur an Schultagen

← 103 Förderzentrum-Bahnhof/ZOB

Schmid Faszinatour GmbH & Co. KG, Dachelhofer Str. 90, 92421 Schwandorf
Tel.: 09431/74570

Verkehrsbeschränkung und Anmerkungen	Montag-Freitag	
	1	1
Ettmannsdorf, Förderzentrum	11:55	12:45
Bahnhof/ZOB	12:00	12:48

1 =nur an Schultagen